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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $53.00 $29.00 $24.00  0.14  0.74  0.00100G

 0.14
100G Totals: $29.00 $53.00 $24.00 

20 $230.00 $711.00 ($481.00)  0.63 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.63
20 SPOT Totals: $711.00 $230.00 ($481.00)

2 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.86  0.003 FOR $1

3 $26.00 $26.75 ($0.75)  0.07  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.08
3 FOR $1 Totals: $26.75 $31.00 $4.25 

2 $104.85 $76.19 $28.66  0.29  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $113.20 $75.00 $38.20  0.31  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $589.35 $33.30 $556.05  1.60  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $24.15 $0.00 $24.15  0.07  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 2.26
BEST BET Totals: $184.49 $831.55 $647.06 

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.01
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

1 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $57.00 $248.00 ($191.00)  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $20.00 $2.00 $18.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5.25 $0.00 $5.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.24
BONUS BA Totals: $253.00 $89.05 ($163.95)

40 $1,228.70 $980.00 $248.70  3.34  0.80  0.03BOTTOM S

 3.34
BOTTOM S Totals: $980.00 $1,228.70 $248.70 

32 $20.00 $2.00 $18.00  0.05  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $20.00 $18.00 

40 $164.00 $44.00 $120.00  0.45  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.45
LEFT S Totals: $44.00 $164.00 $120.00 

1 $1.00 $0.75 $0.25  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $293.50 $213.00 $80.50  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $308.25 $328.25 ($20.00)  0.84  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $251.50 $72.00 $179.50  0.68  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $115.85 $25.00 $90.85  0.31  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $307.50 $126.00 $181.50  0.84  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $76.00 $3.25 $72.75  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $278.50 $27.00 $251.50  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $47.75 $0.00 $47.75  0.13  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $53.75 $0.00 $53.75  0.15  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $19.25 $0.00 $19.25  0.05  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 4.77
MEAN GR Totals: $795.25 $1,752.85 $957.60 

2 $38.00 $48.00 ($10.00)  0.10  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $430.00 $156.00 $274.00  1.17  0.72  0.01MEGABB
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.04  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $107.50 $2.00 $105.50  0.29  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 1.60
MEGABB Totals: $206.00 $589.00 $383.00 

8 $698.70 $120.00 $578.70  1.90  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.90
PENNY Totals: $120.00 $698.70 $578.70 

1 $522.10 $340.20 $181.90  1.42  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,450.30 $1,215.50 $234.80  3.94  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,124.25 $966.07 $158.18  3.06  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,638.40 $1,102.45 $535.95  4.45  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,991.28 $1,603.39 $387.89  5.41  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,409.05 $1,167.05 $242.00  3.83  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $605.65 $482.30 $123.35  1.65  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $824.45 $268.26 $556.19  2.24  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $106.10 $132.80 ($26.70)  0.29  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $242.65 $77.22 $165.43  0.66  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $9.50 $0.00 $9.50  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $49.90 $18.30 $31.60  0.14  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $15.00 $3.50 $11.50  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $7.90 $0.00 $7.90  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 27.18
Regular Totals: $7,377.04 $9,996.53 $2,619.49 

40 $101.00 $124.00 ($23.00)  0.27  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.27
RIGHT S Totals: $124.00 $101.00 ($23.00)

1 $4,882.21 $3,135.20 $1,747.01  13.27  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $5,615.65 $4,300.60 $1,315.05  15.27  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $5,142.25 $4,857.25 $285.00  13.98  0.58  0.08SPOTLITE

4 $1,125.50 $415.80 $709.70  3.06  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $196.50 $375.75 ($179.25)  0.53  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 46.12
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,084.60 $16,962.11 $3,877.51 

2 $611.50 $513.34 $98.16  1.66  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $1,686.75 $1,178.00 $508.75  4.59  0.79  0.04SUPERSP

4 $664.50 $486.17 $178.33  1.81  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 8.06
SUPERSP Totals: $2,177.51 $2,962.75 $785.24 

40 $1,067.90 $883.20 $184.70  2.90  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.90
TOP S Totals: $883.20 $1,067.90 $184.70 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $36,780.14 $26,997.84 $9,782.30 
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